CLAIM OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS OF ASSAM COMPANY INDIA LIMITED AS ON 24/04/2018

AMOUNT
ADMITTED BY
NAME OF THE FINANCIAL AMOUNT RESOLUTION REVISED VOTING
SL NO. |CREDITOR CLAIMED PROFESSIONAL PERCENTAGE (%)
1 State Bank of India
424.05 397.52 29.25
2 Srei Infrastructure Limited 648.81 24127 17.75
Indian Overseas Bank
3
215.97 215.97 15.89
4 Bank of Baroda 147.44 142.34 10.47
Allahabad Bank, Industrial Finance
5 Branch
189.09 113.05 8.32
6 Union Bank of India
65.24 65.24 4.80
v Central Bank
63.76 61.08 4.49
Peter Beck and Partner
8 Vermogensverwaltung GmbH
47.33 47.33 3.48
ICICI Bank Limited
9
43.84 33.54 2.47
10 Oriental Bank of Commerce
26.32 26.32 1.94
11 Syndicate bank 14.51 13.9 1.02
12 Aadarsh Real Estates Associates
Private limited 1.69 1.62 0.12
TOTAL 1888.05 1359.18 100




	Sheet1

